St. Thomas Singers
Schedule Spring 2024

Warm up — Sunday 9:30 am

Sun. Jan.7 Mass 10:00 am
Thurs. Jan. 11 Rehearsal 7:30 pm
Sun. Jan. 14 Mass 10:00 am
Thurs. Jan. 18 Rehearsal 7:30 pm
Sun. Jan. 21 Mass 10:00 am
Thurs. Jan. 25 Rehearsal 7:30pm
Sun. Jan. 28 Mass 10:00 am
Thurs. Feb. 1 Rehearsal 7:30 pm
Sun. Feb 4 Mass 10:00 am
Thurs. Feb. 8 Rehearsal 7:30pm
Sun. Feb. 11 Mass 10:00am
Thurs. Feb. 15 Rehearsal 7:30pm
Sun. Feb. 18 Mass 10:00am
Thurs. Feb. 22 Rehearsal 7:30pm
Sun. Feb. 25 Mass 10:00am
Thurs. Feb. 29 Rehearsal 7:30pm
Sun. March 3 Mass 10:00am
Thurs. March 7 Rehearsal 7:30 pm



Sun. March 10
Thurs. March 14
Sun. March 17
Thurs. March 21
Sat. March 23
Tues. March 26
Thurs. March 28
Fri., March 29
Sat. March 30
Sun. March 31
Thurs. Apr. 4
Sun. Apr. 7
Thurs. April 11
Wed. April 17
Sun. Apr. 14
Thurs. Apr. 18
Sun. Apr. 21
Thurs. Apr. 25
Sun. Apr. 28
Thurs. May 2
Sun. May 5

Thurs. May 9

Mass
Rehearsal
Mass
Rehearsal
Palm Sun
Rehearsal
Holy Thursday
Good Friday
Holy Saturday
Easter Sunday
NO Rehearsal
Mass
Rehearsal
Confirmation
Mass
Rehearsal
Mass
Rehearsal
Mass
Rehearsal
Mass

Rehearsal

10:00 am
7:30 pm
10:00 am
7:30 pm
4:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
8:00pmtbd
10:00 am
7:30 pm
10:00 am
7:30 pm
4:30pm TBD
10:00 am
7:30pm
10:00 am
7:30pm
10:00am
7:30pm
10:00am

7:30pm



Sun. May 12 Mass 10:00am
Thurs. May 16 Rehearsal 7:30pm

Sun. May 19 Pentecost 10:00am



