St. Thomas Singers Schedule Spring 2024 Warm up – Sunday 9:30 am

Sun. Jan. 7	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. Jan. 11	Rehearsal	7:30 pm
Sun. Jan. 14	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. Jan. 18	Rehearsal	7:30 pm
Sun. Jan. 21	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. Jan. 25	Rehearsal	7:30pm
Sun. Jan. 28	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. Feb. 1	Rehearsal	7:30 pm
Sun. Feb 4	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. Feb. 8	Rehearsal	7:30pm
Thurs. Feb. 8 Sun. Feb. 11	Rehearsal Mass	7:30pm 10:00am
Sun. Feb. 11	Mass	10:00am
Sun. Feb. 11 Thurs. Feb. 15	Mass Rehearsal	10:00am 7:30pm
Sun. Feb. 11 Thurs. Feb. 15 Sun. Feb. 18	Mass Rehearsal Mass	10:00am 7:30pm 10:00am
Sun. Feb. 11 Thurs. Feb. 15 Sun. Feb. 18 Thurs. Feb. 22	Mass Rehearsal Mass Rehearsal	10:00am 7:30pm 10:00am 7:30pm
Sun. Feb. 11 Thurs. Feb. 15 Sun. Feb. 18 Thurs. Feb. 22 Sun. Feb. 25	Mass Rehearsal Mass Rehearsal Mass	10:00am 7:30pm 10:00am 7:30pm 10:00am

Sun. March 10	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. March 14	Rehearsal	7:30 pm
Sun. March 17	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. March 21	Rehearsal	7:30 pm
Sat. March 23	Palm Sun	4:00pm
Tues. March 26	Rehearsal	7:30pm
Thurs. March 28	Holy Thursday	7:00pm
Fri., March 29	Good Friday	3:00pm
Sat. March 30	Holy Saturday	8:00pmtbd
Sun. March 31	Easter Sunday	10:00 am
Thurs. Apr. 4	NO Rehearsal	7:30 pm
Sun. Apr. 7	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. April 11	Rehearsal	7:30 pm
Wed. April 17	Confirmation	4:30pm TBD
Sun. Apr. 14	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. Apr. 18	Rehearsal	7:30pm
Sun. Apr. 21	Mass	10:00 am
Thurs. Apr. 25	Rehearsal	7:30pm
Sun. Apr. 28	Mass	10:00am
Thurs. May 2	Rehearsal	7:30pm
	Kenedisti	/100pm
Sun. May 5	Mass	10:00am
Thurs. May 9		

Sun. May 12	Mass	10:00am
Thurs. May 16	Rehearsal	7:30pm
Sun. May 19	Pentecost	10:00am